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"WARSTEINER" FIS WORLD CUP NORDIC COMBINED
8th World Cup Competition

Schonach
presented  by NH Individual Gundersen

Results  Trial Round  

THU 6 JAN 2005

Start Time:  09:00
End Time:  09:31

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation
Race Director Wehling Ulrich FIS
Technical Delegate Schnider Leo SUI
Chief of Competition Spitz Sandra GER
Assistant TD Chudy Peter SVK

A Frettloeh Guenther GER
B de Crignis Leonardo ITA
C Colby James USA
D Diechtler Christian GER
E Junnonen Tapio FIN

Hill Size: 96 m
K-Point: 90 m
Meter Value: 2.0 Points/m
Seconds per Point: 4
Points per Minute: 15

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

1
Bodalev Vitalij
Perm

RUS
83.0

42.
61.5

44.
11
7.

2
Matveev Dmitri
St. Petersburg

RUS
83.5

29.
73.0

29.
11
4.

3
Ulmer Christian
SC Wiesensteig

GER
82.8

44.
74.5

27.
11
2.

4
Rundsveen Jon Richard
Follebu IL

NOR
82.9

43.
74.0

28.
11
3.

5
Strobl Jochen
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
83.1

41.
77.0

20.
11
1.

6
Gaiser Jens
SV Mitteltal-Obertal

GER
83.5

29.
69.0

37.
11
6.

7
Markengbakken Iver
Oestre Toten SL

NOR
83.4

36.
72.0

32.
11
5.

8
Zauner David
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
83.6

25.
86.0

2.
12
1.

9
Hoehlig Marcel
WSV Oberhof 05

GER
83.5

29.
63.0

42.
12
4.

10
Hollenstein Michael
SC am Bachtel

SUI
83.5

29.
68.0

40.
12
3.

11
Rian Espen
Stadsbygd IL

NOR
83.5

29.
76.0

23.
12
2.

12
Hurschler Andreas
SC Bannalp

SUI
84.2

7.
76.0

23.
13

14.

13
Arnould Kevin
SC St. Gervais Douanes

FRA
84.4

3.
81.5

11.
13
5.

14
Lamy Chapuis Jason
SC Bois D'Amont

FRA
84.0

12.
68.5

39.
13

23.

15
Camerota Eric
NSF Park City

USA
83.2

40.
72.0

32.
13

18.

16
Kaitainen Jouni
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
83.5

29.
77.5

18.
13

11.

17
Schillinger Florian
SV Baiersbronn

GER
83.8

21.
77.0

20.
13

13.

18
Braaten Kenneth
Bossmo & Yttern

NOR
84.0

12.
81.0

13.
13
7.

19
Gruber Bernhard
SC Bischofshofen

AUT
84.2

7.
72.5

31.
13

17.

20
Mehringer Matthias
SC Ruhpolding

GER
84.0

12.
69.0

37.
13

22.

21
Grave Jan Rune
Vradal IL

NOR
84.1

9.
75.0

26.
13

15.

22
Bal Nicolas
Douanes Autrans

FRA
84.1

9.
81.5

11.
13
5.

23
Edelmann Tino
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

24
Kreiner David
SC Kitzbuehel

AUT
83.4

36.
67.5

41.
13

24.

25
Graesli Ola Morten
Tydal IL

NOR
83.6

25.
80.0

15.
13
9.

26
Klemetsen Havard
Kautokeino IL

NOR
83.8

21.
83.0

7.
13
3.

27
Schmitt Thorsten
SC Furtwangen

GER
83.9

18.
70.0

34.
13

19.

28
Rygl Ladislav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
83.8

21.
84.0

6.
13
2.

29
Maslennikov Sergej
WVSM Ufa

RUS
83.6

25.
80.0

15.
13
9.

30
Demong Bill
Lake Placid SC

USA
83.9

18.
70.0

34.
13

19.

31
Kitamura Takashi
Tokyo Biso

JPN
83.3

38.
69.5

36.
13

21.

32
Hettich Georg
ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER
83.9

18.
85.5

4.
13
1.

33
Tallus Jaakko
Liekasan Hiihtoseura

FIN
83.6

25.
82.5

9.
13
4.

34
Moan Magnus
Byaasen IL

NOR
84.0

12.
77.5

18.
13

11.

35
Kircheisen Bjoern
WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
84.3

6.
73.0

29.
13

16.

36
Gruber Michael
TSU St. Veit

AUT
83.5

29.
81.0

13.
13
7.

37
Takahashi Daito
Team Tsuchiya Home

JPN
83.3

38.
62.0

43.
13

25.

38
Stecher Mario
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
84.4

3.
80.0

15.
14
6.

39
Spillane Johnny
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
84.7

1.
83.0

7.
14
4.

40
Bieler Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel

AUT
84.4

3.
84.5

5.
14
3.

41
Tande Petter
Byaasen IL

NOR
84.0

12.
76.0

23.
14
8.

42
Gottwald Felix
SC Saalfelden

AUT
84.1

9.
76.5

22.
14
7.

43
Lodwick Todd
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
83.8

21.
82.5

9.
14
5.

44
Manninen Hannu
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN
84.6

2.
86.0

2.
14
2.

45
Ackermann Ronny
Rhoener WSV Dermbach

GER
84.0

12.
90.0

1.
14
1.
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Weather Information

Time Weather
Temp.[°C] Humid.

[%]
Wind[m/s]

Air Snow Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 09:00 - 09:31 Rain 3.0 -0.6 92 0.5 2.2 1.4

Statistics

Gate Falls
Distance[m] Speed[km/h] Jumpers / NOCs

In Starting List Started With ResultsMin. Max. Aver. Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 11 0 61.5 77.0 71.5 82.8 83.5 83.1 45/11 44/11 44/11
12 0 63.0 86.0 73.2 83.5 83.6 83.5
13 0 62.0 85.5 75.8 83.2 84.4 83.8
14 0 76.0 90.0 82.3 83.8 84.7 84.2
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